
City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan.

 Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> 

Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan. 
1 message 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Wed, May 9, 2012 at 11:28 AM 
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org> 

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Panoyan, Marlene <Marlene@hollywoodchamber.net> 
Date: Wed, May 9, 2012 at 9:28 AM 
Subject: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan. 
To: "Sharon.gin@lacity.org" <Sharon.gin@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org" <Councilmember.
reyes@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org" <Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.
englander@lacity.org" <Councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org" <Councilmember.
Garcetti@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org" <Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org> 
 
 
Let’s move this forward. 

 

Best regards

 

Marlene Panoyan

Director of Communications

 

Hollywood Chamber of 
Commerce

Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 
7018 Hollywood Blvd., Hollywood, CA 90028-6000

DIRECT (323)785-1761 | marlene@hollywoodchamber.net

MAIN (323)469-8311 ext. 17 | FAX (323)469-2805 

file:///C|/Documents and Settings/31869/Desktop/b.htm (1 of 3) [5/9/2012 1:38:01 PM]

mailto:Marlene@hollywoodchamber.net
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
http://www.hollywoodchamber.net/
http://www.hollywoodchamber.net/
http://www.hollywoodchamber.net/
http://www.hollywoodchamber.net/
tel:%28323%29785-1761
mailto:marlene@hollywoodchamber.net
tel:%28323%29469-8311%20ext.%2017
tel:%28323%29469-2805


City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan.

www.hollywoodchamber.net | www.walkoffame.com
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